Ref
P45N03
RFP45N06
RFP50N06
PB0ONFO6L
10NO3L
SSP35N03
02N60P
40NO3P
55N03LTA
SUB70NO03

SUB75N03-07

05NO03L
32N03L
SSP2N60B
DFF7N60
40N02-08
16NO3L

STP65NF06
STP5NB40FP
STP3NB90OFP

STW5NA90

IRF740
IRF740
IRF630
IRF630B
IRF634B
IRFZ46N
IRFZ44A
IRLZ44A
IRFZ44N
IRFZ34N
IRFZ24N
IRF9540
IRFO530N
IRFZ46N
IRFI9Z24G
IRFP450A
IRFD120
IRF4905
FR5505
IRF7326

By

Harris

Harris

ST

Faichild

A.P. Elec Co.
A.P. Elec Co.

Phillips
Vishay
Vishay
Infineon

Fairchild

Vishay
Intersil

Int.

ST
ST
ST
ST

Rect.

SEC
SEC
Fairchild
Fairchild

Int.

Rect.

Fairchild
SEC

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.

Rect.
Rect.
Rect.
Rect.
Rect.
Rect.
Rect.

Fairchild

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.

Rect.
Rect.
Rect.
Rect.

4 a4 AN 2NN RARA AN AN 2 A

2 Z22Z222Z 2 2 Z2Z22Z2Z22ZZ

zZ Z

pd

T U 0 Z2Z27TVTZ27T7TVTZ2Z2

Rbs(on)
22mQ
28mQ
22mQ
14mQ
8.9mQ

8Q
17mQ
15mQ
10mQ
10mQ
5.2mQ

5Q

10mQ
25mQ
11.5mQ
1.47Q
4Q
2.5Q

0.550¢2

0.4Q

0.45Q
16.5mQ

28mQ
40mQ
70mQ
0.20Q
0.20Q
16.5mQ
175mQ
0.4Q
270mQ
20mQ
110mQ
100mQ

ID(cont)
45A
45A
50A
60A
73A

2A
40A
55A
70A
70A
80A

2A

40A
16A
60A
4.7A
3.5A
5.3A

10A

9A

8.1A
53A

50A

29A
17A
-19A
-14A
39A
-9.5A
14A
1.3A
-74A
-18A
-3.6A

Vbss
30V
60V
60V
60V
30V

600V
30V
25V
30V
30V
30V

600V

20V

30V

60V
400V
900V
900V

400V

400V

250V
55V

60V

55V
55V
-100V
-100V
55V
-55V
500V
100V
-55V
-55V
-30V



